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SUMMER SEMESTER ‘12 

 
May 2012 

7th  May Sunday First Day of Classes for new intake 

13th May Sunday  IELTS Application form filling [2 Photograph+ 
Passport copy] 

 Deadline for Addition of course 

16th May Wednesday Dispatching duly filled application to IELTS center 
 
 

 
 

July 2012 

1st Jul Sunday Academic Feedback 

4th Jul Wednesday Mock exam [WLR + Speaking] 

7th Jul Saturday Tentative IELTS final exam day 

22nd Jul Sunday Result publish – IELTS Exam 

29th Jul Sunday  Kit collection of BBA / MBA 

 Registering for repeating the IELTS if any 
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[TOTAL WEEKS = 13 WEEKS =  13 WEEKS CLASSES] 

[FINAL EXAM – 14
TH

 WEEK] 

FALL SEMESTER  

September 2012 

16th    Sept. Sunday  First day of classes for new intake  

 Orientation & Advisory Presentation for the new intake 

 Registration of repeating the IELTS course 

 Kit collection with books 

 

October 2012 

10th Oct Wednesday  Deadline for Addition of course  

 Deadline of registration of repeating the IELTS course 

 Deadline to pay monthly fees 

 Signing of IELTS fees structure 

11th Oct Thursday IELTS Application form filling [2 Photograph+ Passport copy] 

14th Oct Sunday Dispatching duly filled application to IELTS center 

26th Oct  Friday Eid Al Adha Holidays [Tentative – Subject to change] 

 

8th Nov  Thursday 
Deadline to pay monthly fees. 

15th Nov Thursday Hijri New Year 

27th Nov Wednesday  Advisory Meet and Presentation of Academic Feedback 

 Academic Feedback 

 Form filling for the BBA/MBA entry  

28th   – 29th  Nov Wednesday - Thursday 
Mock exam [WLR + Speaking] 

 

November 2012 
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December 2012 

2nd Dec.  Sunday UAE National Day  

6th Dec Thursday Last Class Day [Math’s Crash Course + Freshman courses 

undergoing by 120 hrs students only] 

15th Dec Saturday Tentative IELTS final exam day 

30th Dec Sunday Result publish – IELTS Exam 

6th Jan Sunday  Kit collection of BBA / MBA 

 Registering for repeating the IELTS if any 

SPRING 2013 FOR AIPC WILL COMMENCE FROM 20th   JANUARY 2013 
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[TOTAL WEEKS = 13 WEEKS =  13 WEEKS CLASSES] 

[FINAL EXAM – 13
TH

 WEEK] 

SPRING SEMESTER 

 

January 2013 

20th  Jan Sunday  First Day of Classes for new intake 

 Orientation & Advisory Presentation for the new intake 

 Registration of repeating the IELTS course 

 Kit collection with books 

24th Jan Thursday Prophet Mohammed Birthday (PBUH) 

 

February 2013 

3rd Feb Sunday  Deadline for Addition of course 

 Deadline of registration of repeating the IELTS course 

 

10th Feb Sunday Deadline to pay monthly fees. 

IELTS Application form filling [2 Photograph+ Passport copy] 

17th Feb Sunday Dispatching duly filled application to IELTS center 

 

March 2013 

10th Mar Sunday Deadline to pay monthly fees 

22nd  - 23rd  Mar Wednesday – Thursday   Advisory Meet / Academic Feedback presentation  

 Academic Feedback 

 Form filling for the BBA/MBA entry 

27th   – 28th  Mar Tuesday – Wednesday Mock exam [WLR + Speaking] 

31st March – 11th 
Apr 

Sunday - Thursday Inter-semester Break 
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April 2013 

13th April Saturday Tentative IELTS final exam day 

25th Apr Thursday Last Class Day [Maths Crash Course + Freshman courses 
undergoing by 120 hrs students only] 

28th  April Sunday Result publish – IELTS Exam 

5th May Sunday  Kit collection of BBA / MBA 

 Registering for repeating the IELTS if any 
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[TOTAL WEEKS = 9 WEEKS =  9 WEEKS CLASSES] 

[FINAL EXAM – 10
TH

 WEEK] 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER ‘13 

 
May 2013 

12th  May Sunday  First Day of Classes for new intake 

 Registration of repeating the IELTS course 

 Kit collection with books 

19th  May Sunday  IELTS Application form filling [2 Photograph+ Passport 
copy] 

 Deadline for Addition of course 

 Deadline of registration of repeating the IELTS course 

 

23rd May Wednesday Dispatching duly filled application to IELTS center 
 
 

 
 

July 2013 

1st Jul Monday  Academic Feedback 

 Form filling for the BBA/MBA entry 

7th    & 8th  Jul Sunday & Monday Mock exam [WLR + Speaking] 

13th Jul Saturday Tentative IELTS final exam day 

28th  Jul Sunday Result publish – IELTS Exam 

4th Aug Sunday  Kit collection of BBA / MBA 

 Registering for repeating the IELTS if any 

 


